
Championnat d'encouragement
11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Benjamines 2017 C() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Haarsma Elisabeth
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 0

     12.200     (1)
12.2000.400

0.40  0.00 5.700 6.100 -

2.
LUX

Fonseca Ines
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2017

     12.050     (2)
12.0500.900

0.90  0.00 5.500 5.750 0.10

11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Benjamines 2016 C() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Bagienski Sophia
Aspelt Gym Academy 2016

     13.300     (1)
13.3000.800

0.80  0.00 6.000 6.500 -

2.
LUX

Corrignan Cylia
Aurore Oetrange 2016

     12.900     (2)
12.9001.300

1.30  0.00 5.750 5.850 -

11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Benjamines 2015 C() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Baruzzini Chloe
Ecole GRS Luxemburg 2015

     14.950     (1)
14.9502.400

2.40  0.00 6.000 6.550 -

2.
LUX

Ribeiro Isabel
Aurore Oetrange 2015

     14.850     (2)
14.8502.100

2.10  0.00 6.200 6.550 -

3.
LUX

Wongcharoe Indira
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2015

     13.650     (3)
13.6501.000

1.00  0.00 5.850 6.800 -

4.
LUX

De Iaco Mineiro Ayana
Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 2015

     13.600     (4)
13.6000.900

0.90  0.00 6.000 6.700 -

5.
LUX

Busch Elena
Aspelt Gym Academy 2015

     13.200     (5)
13.2000.900

0.90  0.00 5.900 6.400 -

6.
LUX

Indizion Anna
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2015

     12.650     (6)
12.6501.000

1.00  0.00 5.500 6.150 -

11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Minimes 2014 C() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Lozitska Kira
GRS Differdange 2014

     15.750     (1)      15.300     (1)
31.0502.100

2.10  0.00 6.600 7.050 2.900- 1.50  1.40 6.200 6.200 -

2.
LUX

Gallet Camille
Aurore Oetrange 2014

     15.750     (1)      13.700     (3)
29.4502.500

2.50  0.00 6.550 6.700 3.000- 2.00  1.00 5.950 4.750 -

3.
LUX

Salamakha Maiia
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2014

     14.100     (3)      13.900     (2)
28.0001.400

1.40  0.00 6.100 6.600 - 1.900
1.20  0.70 6.050 5.950 -



11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Minimes 2013 C() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Lemaire Jadea
Aspelt Gym Academy 0

     15.700     (1)      14.600     (2)
30.3002.200

2.20  0.00 6.450 7.050 - 2.700
1.40  1.30 5.850 6.050 -

2.
LUX

Turcanu Anastasia
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2013

     14.850     (7)      15.350     (1)
30.2002.300

2.30  0.00 5.900 6.650 - 3.100
2.40  0.70 6.150 6.100 -

3.
LUX

Picco Kylie
PassionGR-Junglinster 2013

     15.450     (2)      13.450     (4)
28.9002.100

2.10  0.00 6.300 7.050 - 1.800
1.30  0.50 5.950 5.700 -

4.
LUX

Wang Miranda
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2013

     15.000     (6)      13.450     (4)
28.4502.300

2.30  0.00 6.000 6.700 - 1.800
1.50  0.30 5.550 6.100 -

5.
LUX

De Reggi Emma
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2013

     15.150     (3)      13.250     (6)
28.4002.100

2.10  0.00 6.200 6.850 - 2.000
1.40  0.60 5.700 5.850 0.30

6.
LUX

Elvinger Claire
PassionGR-Junglinster 2013

     14.650     (8)      13.700     (3)
28.3502.200

2.20  0.00 6.150 6.300 - 1.600
1.40  0.20 5.950 6.150 -

7.
LUX

Hadet Cassandre
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2013

     15.100     (5)      12.750     (7)
27.8502.600

2.60  0.00 6.050 6.450 - 2.300
1.60  0.70 5.750 5.000 0.30

8.
LUX

Mullins Maeve
PassionGR-Junglinster 2013

     15.150     (3)      11.050     (8)
26.2001.900

1.90  0.00 6.250 7.000 - 1.500
1.50  0.00 5.350 4.800 0.60

11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Espoirs 2012 C() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Gomes Cindy
GRS Differdange 2012

     14.100     (1)      14.400     (1)
28.5002.900

1.80  1.10 6.100 5.200 0.10 3.000
2.40  0.60 6.100 5.300 -

2.
LUX

Schaefer Laura
Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 2012

     13.900     (2)      12.250     (3)
26.1502.400

1.80  0.60 6.050 5.750 0.30 1.200
0.90  0.30 5.750 5.300 -

3.
LUX

Post Hailey
PassionGR-Junglinster 2012

     12.700     (3)      13.350     (2)
26.0502.300

1.80  0.50 5.900 4.500 - 2.100
1.30  0.80 5.850 5.400 -

4.
LUX

Berkhoff Elisa
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2012

     10.750     (4)      12.250     (3)
23.0001.300

1.00  0.30 5.300 4.750 0.60 1.400
1.00  0.40 5.750 5.100 -

11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Espoirs 2011 C() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Alleg Amira
Aurore Oetrange 2011

     17.400     (1)      16.785     (1)
34.1855.500

3.40  2.10 6.100 5.800 - 5.300
3.10  2.20 5.650 5.835 -

2.
LUX

Soares Alyssia
GRS Differdange 2011

     15.650     (2)      15.950     (2)
31.6004.400

2.80  1.60 5.900 5.350 - 4.300
3.00  1.30 6.000 5.700 0.05

3.
LUX

Teixeira Araujo Leticia
GRS Differdange 2011

     15.650     (2)      13.350     (3)
29.0003.800

1.90  1.90 6.200 5.650 3.300- 1.80  1.50 5.750 4.300 -

4.
LUX

Pettenati Sofia
Ecole GRS Luxemburg 2011

     15.100     (4)      11.400     (5)
26.5003.700

2.10  1.60 5.800 5.700 0.10 1.900
1.90  0.00 5.500 4.150 0.15

5.
LUX

Nüssle Kim
Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 2011

     13.400     (5)      12.800     (4)
26.2002.200

1.20  1.00 5.900 5.900 0.60 1.900
0.90  1.00 5.650 5.300 0.05



Championnat d'encouragement
11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Juniors 2010-2008 C() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Ferriter Joyce
Dolfin Gym 2010

     18.450     (1)      -          18.200     (1)
36.6505.100

2.10  3.00 6.400 6.950 - - - - - 4.900
2.50  2.40 6.450 6.850 -

2.
LUX

Cornet Leonore
PassionGR-Junglinster 2010

     16.400     (2)      -          18.000     (2)
34.4004.000

2.00  2.00 6.100 6.300 - - - - - 5.200
3.00  2.20 6.250 6.550 -

3.
LUX

Daurel Adela
Aurore Oetrange 2010

     -          17.200     (1)      14.600     (5)
31.800- - - - 5.100

3.00  2.10 5.800 6.300 - 4.700
2.90  1.80 5.050 4.850 -

4.
LUX

Oms Dana
Aurore Oetrange 2009

     -          15.500     (2)      15.600     (3)
31.100- - - - 4.300

2.50  1.80 5.850 5.400 0.05 4.000
2.60  1.40 5.600 6.000 -

5.
LUX

Illessy Julia
Rythmica Lux
Schuttrange

2009
     16.400     (2)      -          14.100     (6)

30.5004.000
1.90  2.10 6.000 6.400 - - - - - 3.800

2.20  1.60 5.650 4.650 -

6.
LUX

Ovodova Sofia
Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg

2010
     15.950     (5)      -          13.050     (8)

29.0004.600
2.00  2.60 5.900 5.450 - - - - - 3.200

1.90  1.30 5.300 4.550 -

7.
LUX

Pcola Zoya
Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg

2010
     15.550     (6)      -          12.750     (9)

28.3003.300
2.00  1.30 6.000 6.250 - - - - - 2.900

1.70  1.20 5.450 4.400 -

8.
LUX

Valentiny Leyla
Rythmica Lux
Schuttrange

2010
     -          13.350     (3)      14.000     (7)

27.350- - - - 3.300
2.00  1.30 5.700 4.950 0.60 3.500

1.90  1.60 5.500 5.000 -

9.
LUX

Schaefer Julia
Rythmica Lux
Schuttrange

2010
     16.400     (2)      -          10.250     (11)

26.6503.900
1.80  2.10 6.100 6.400 - - - - - 1.900

1.20  0.70 4.950 3.400 -

10.
LUX

Vanacker Cloe
Rythmica Lux
Schuttrange

2008
     11.400     (7)      -          14.850     (4)

26.2501.900
1.10  0.80 5.650 4.450 0.60 - - - - 3.900

1.40  2.50 5.550 5.400 -

11.
LUX

Bujnowska Milena
Rythmica Lux
Schuttrange

2010
     -          12.500     (4)      10.950     (10)

23.450- - - - 1.300
1.00  0.30 5.900 5.300 - 2.900

1.40  1.50 4.750 3.300 -

11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Benjamines 2016 D() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Reng Anna
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2016

     14.050     (1)
14.0500.800

0.80  0.00 6.250 7.000 -

2.
LUX

Gunkova Evdokiia
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2016

     13.150     (2)
13.1501.500

1.50  0.00 5.500 6.150 -

3.
LUX

Lambert Nila
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 0

     12.900     (3)
12.9000.800

0.80  0.00 5.900 6.200 -



Championnat d'encouragement
11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Benjamines 2015 D() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Neizvestny Ehinger Yael
PassionGR-Junglinster 2015

     14.000     (1)
14.0001.100

1.10  0.00 6.100 6.800 -

2.
LUX

Loots Maylis
PassionGR-Junglinster 2015

     13.700     (2)
13.7001.300

1.30  0.00 6.250 6.150 -

3.
LUX

Schaeffer Fiona
Aspelt Gym Academy 0

     13.150     (3)
13.1500.900

0.90  0.00 5.900 6.350 -

3.
LUX

EL AWAM Nour Firdaws
GRS Differdange 2015

     13.150     (3)
13.1501.200

1.20  0.00 5.950 6.000 -

5.
LUX

Lucero Alejandra
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2015

     13.100     (5)
13.1001.000

1.00  0.00 5.750 6.350 -

11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Minimes 2014 D() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Berkhoff Julia
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2014

     13.800     (1)
13.8001.400

1.40  0.00 6.000 6.400 -

2.
LUX

Benetto Giulia
PassionGR-Junglinster 2014

     13.350     (2)
13.3501.100

1.10  0.00 6.100 6.150 -

3.
LUX

Daurel Sonia
Aurore Oetrange 2014

     12.700     (3)
12.7001.100

1.10  0.00 5.950 5.650 -

4.
LUX

Kallaert Emilie
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 0

     12.550     (4)
12.5501.200

1.20  0.00 5.700 5.650 -

11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Minimes 2013 D() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Scharre Julia
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2013

     15.250     (1)
15.2502.000

2.00  0.00 6.050 7.200 -

2.
LUX

Carmes Maila
PassionGR-Junglinster 2013

     14.400     (2)
14.4001.700

1.70  0.00 6.150 6.550 -

3.
LUX

Gudmundsdottir Adele
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2013

     13.600     (3)
13.6001.800

1.80  0.00 5.700 6.100 -

4.
LUX

Lucero Carlota
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2013

     13.050     (4)
13.0501.000

1.00  0.00 6.000 6.050 -



Championnat d'encouragement
11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Espoirs 2012 D() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Grudnitckaia Valeriia
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2012

     14.050     (1)
14.0502.900

1.80  1.10 5.950 5.200 -

2.
LUX

Kaisen Lina
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2012

     13.200     (2)
13.2002.800

1.40  1.40 5.950 5.050 0.60

3.
LUX

Kozlova Eliza
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2012

     13.150     (3)
13.1501.600

1.10  0.50 6.100 5.450 -

4.
LUX

Toussaint Eva
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2012

     12.900     (4)
12.9001.800

1.30  0.50 5.900 5.800 0.60

5.
LUX

Abbak Eylul
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2012

     12.200     (5)
12.2002.600

1.70  0.90 5.600 4.800 0.80

6.
LUX

Espenan Léane
Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 0

     8.650     (6)
8.6501.400

1.00  0.40 5.000 3.450 1.20

7.
LUX

Ostretsova Marta
PassionGR-Junglinster 2012

     8.600     (7)
8.6000.300

0.30  0.00 5.100 3.800 0.60

7.
LUX

Indizion Isabella
Ecole de GRS Luxembourg 2012

     8.600     (7)
8.6001.000

0.50  0.50 5.300 2.900 0.60

9.
LUX

Menelaou Danai
Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 2012

     8.050     (9)
8.0500.800

0.60  0.20 5.100 3.350 1.20



Championnat d'encouragement
11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Espoirs 2011 D() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Schilling Alba
Rythmica Lux
Schuttrange

2011
     15.150     (1)      -          -     

15.1503.500
2.00  1.50 6.250 5.400 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

2.
LUX

Dellantoni Alba
Aspelt Gym Academy 2011

     14.650     (2)      -          -     
14.6502.700

1.70  1.00 6.100 5.850 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

3.
LUX

Gurievska Maria
Aurore Oetrange 2011

     -          -          14.050     (1)
14.050-

  - - - -
  - - - 3.100

1.60  1.50 5.900 5.050 -

4.
LUX

VICAIRE Mathilde
PassionGR-Junglinster 2011

     13.000     (3)      -          -     
13.0001.500

0.90  0.60 6.100 5.400 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

4.
LUX

Marques Carolina
Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg

2011
     13.000     (3)      -          -     

13.0002.400
1.90  0.50 5.900 5.000 0.30 -

  - - - -
  - - -

6.
LUX

Shubenok Elizaveta
PassionGR-Junglinster 2011

     12.900     (5)      -          -     
12.9001.000

0.80  0.20 6.000 5.900 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

7.
LUX

Maerean Ana Eliza
PassionGR-Junglinster 2011

     12.600     (6)      -          -     
12.6001.000

0.70  0.30 5.650 5.950 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

8.
LUX

Nefedova Veronica
Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg

2011
     12.300     (7)      -          -     

12.3001.600
1.20  0.40 5.750 4.950 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

9.
LUX

Hadet Angelique
Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg

2011
     12.200     (8)      -          -     

12.2001.700
1.20  0.50 5.400 5.100 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

10.
LUX

Gurievska Anna
Aurore Oetrange 0

     -          10.400     (1)      -     
10.400-

  - - - 1.900
1.40  0.50 5.200 3.300 - -

  - - -



Championnat d'encouragement
11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Juniors 2010-2008 D() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Kampe Lara
Rythmica Lux
Schuttrange

2010
     15.800     (1)      -     -     

15.8003.100
2.10  1.00 6.200 6.500 - - - - - - - - -

2.
LUX

Herbert Georgina
PassionGR-Junglinster 2009

     -          15.300     (1)      -     
15.300- - - - 2.500

1.70  0.80 6.150 6.650 - - - - -

3.
LUX

Gouedard Agathe
Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg

2009
     13.850     (2)      -     -     

13.8502.200
1.30  0.90 5.750 5.900 - - - - - - - - -

3.
LUX

Palmgren Fredrika
Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg

2010
     13.850     (2)      -     -     

13.8502.700
1.30  1.40 5.700 5.450 - - - - - - - - -

5.
LUX

Schifano Clara
Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg

2009
     13.200     (4)      -     -     

13.2003.200
2.40  0.80 5.300 4.700 - - - - - - - - -

6.
LUX

Ahmed Zeina
PassionGR-Junglinster 2009

     -     -          12.600     (1)
12.600- - - - - - - - 2.100

1.40  0.70 5.350 5.150 -

7.
LUX

Mougenez Suzanne
Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg

2009
     -          12.400     (2)      -     

12.400- - - - 2.200
1.60  0.60 5.150 5.100 0.05 - - - -

8.
LUX

Moskalenko Mariia
Rythmica Lux
Schuttrange

2010
     12.350     (5)      -     -     

12.3502.000
1.20  0.80 5.500 5.450 0.60 - - - - - - - -

9.
LUX

Sousa Da Costa Iris
Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg

2010
     12.050     (6)      -     -     

12.0502.400
1.80  0.60 5.100 4.850 0.30 - - - - - - - -

10.
LUX

De Reggi Sara
Dolfin Gym 2010

     11.950     (7)      -     -     
11.9502.000

1.60  0.40 5.100 5.450 0.60 - - - - - - - -

11.
LUX

Totomanova
Magdalena
Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg

2008
     -          11.450     (3)      -     

11.450- - - - 1.900
1.30  0.60 5.300 4.300 0.05 - - - -

12.
LUX

Gomez Jenny
Ecole de GRS
Luxembourg

2009
     -     -          8.550     (2)

8.550- - - - - - - - 1.200
0.70  0.50 4.600 2.750 -

11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023 - Seniors 2007+ D() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
LUX

Di Maggio Eva
PassionGR-Junglinster 2005

     13.300     (1)
13.3002.100

1.60  0.50 6.050 5.450 0.30
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